



EarthStock EXPO and Experience:
A Virtual & Live Global Event
Los Angeles, CA
April 22-24, 2022
www.earthstockexpo.com

Increase Visibility and Maximize your Results by becoming an EarthStock Sponsor!

## PLATINUM SPONSORSHIP PACKAGE:

- Logo: Premium logo placement on all EarthStock Expo Banners, digital materials, website, print materials, magazines, posters, etc. Second logo on all social media spots.
  - <u>Broadcast Media Production</u>: Spots on Live Streaming Event. This event will be broadcast globally on a pay-per-view platform with Carterra.
- Website & Virtual World: www.earthstockexpo.com

Year-round access for upcoming events and coverage of past events. ••

VIP Reception (20 tickets): Friday, April 22, 2022

**❖ PLATINUM SPONSOR FEE: \$5,000** 

## **GOLD SPONSORSHIP PACKAGE**

- Logo: Premium logo placement on all EarthStock Expo Banners, digital materials, website, print materials, magazines, posters, etc. Second logo on all social media spots.
- <u>Broadcast Media Production</u>: Spots on Live Streaming Event. This event will be broadcast globally on a pay-per-view platform with Carterra.
- Website & Virtual World: www.earthstockexpo.com

Year-round access for upcoming events and coverage of past events. • •

VIP Reception (15 tickets): Friday, April 22, 2022

**❖** GOLD SPONSOR FEE: \$2,500

## SILVER SPONSORSHIP PACKAGE:

- Logo: Premium logo placement on all EarthStock Expo Banners, digital materials, website, print materials, magazines, posters, etc. Second logo on all social media spots.
  - **Broadcast Media Production:** Spots on Live Streaming Event. This event will be broadcast globally on a pay-per-view platform with Carterra.
  - Website & Virtual World: www.earthstockexpo.com

Year-round access for upcoming events and coverage of past events. • •

VIP Reception (10 tickets): Friday, April 22, 2022

❖ SILVER SPONSOR FEE: \$1,500

## **BRONZE SPONSORSHIP PACKAGE:**

- Logo: Premium logo placement on all EarthStock Expo Banners, digital materials, website, print materials, magazines, posters, etc. Second logo on all social media spots.
  - **Broadcast Media Production:** Spots on Live Streaming Event. This event will be broadcast globally on a pay-per-view platform with Carterra.
- Website & Virtual World: www.earthstockexpo.com

Year-round access for upcoming events and coverage of past events. • •

VIP Reception (5 tickets): Friday, April 22, 2022

**❖** BRONZE SPONSOR FEE: \$1,000

**ANGEL DONORS: \$500** 

Listing in show program (print and online), with name listed on Global Live Stream, and in EarthStock Show Program.

**SUPPORTIVE DONORS: \$250** 

Name listed in EarthStock Show Program.

More info email Put "Sponsorship Questions" in Subject Line